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Circular No.4/KMS/2020-21.

Fixtures for the academic year 2020- 21.( Nov.2020-April 2021.)

November 2020.

Diwali Break : Tue 10 Nov. 2020 to Sat. 21 Nov. 2020.
Classes shall resume after Diwali break from Mon. 23 Nov. 2020,

December 2020.

Christmas/Winter Break : Mon. 21 Dec. 2020 to Sat. 2 January 2021.

January 2021.

Classes shall resume after Winter break on Mon. 4 January 2021.
Thu.14 Jan.- Sankranti.

Tue. 26. Jan.- Republic Day

Il Unit Test : Commences on Fri. 29 Jan.

February 2021.

Il Unit Test : Concludes on Wed. 10 Feb. 2021.

March 2021,

Final Examination :
Class 1X: Mon. 1 March —Fri.12 March 2021.
Up to Class VIII: Mon. 22 March 2021 - 31 March 2021.

April 2021.

Fri. 2 April- Good Friday

Tue 13 April- Gudi Padwa

Wed. 14 April- Ambedkar Jayanthi.

Wed. 21 April- Ram Navami.

Declaration of results for the academic year 2020 -21: Monday 26 April 2021,

*Dates for the ICSE examination 2021 shall be notified later after the declaration by the CISCE Council.
*Dates are subject to change as per the situation and Government orders.

Principal 23 October 2020.




